

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE  
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health		Miscellaneous Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		
	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	
	Commission & Remuneration	503	503	(3)	(3)	-	-	(3)	(3)	3,942	3,942	37	37	3,978	3,978	1,056	1,056	569	569	0	0	1,624	1,624	3	3	32	32
Rewards	5	5	0	0	-	-	0	0	1,017	1,017	5	5	1,021	1,021	7	7	0	0	0	0	7	7	0	0	0	0	
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Gross Commission	508	508	(3)	(3)	-	-	(3)	(3)	4,958	4,958	41	41	5,000	5,000	1,063	1,063	569	569	0	0	1,632	1,632	3	3	32	32	
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	41	41	0	0	-	-	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	2,993	2,993	41	41	38	38	79	79	149	149	1,580	1,580	1,730	1,730	43	43	133	133	0	0	176	176	0	0	9	9	
Net Commission	(2,445)	(2,445)	(43)	(43)	(38)	(38)	(81)	(81)	4,809	4,809	(1,539)	(1,539)	3,270	3,270	1,020	1,020	435	435	0	0	1,456	1,456	3	3	24	24	
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																											
Individual Agents	11	11	2	2	-	-	2	2	462	462	10	10	471	471	71	71	0	0	-	-	71	71	0	0	0	0	
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Corporate Agents-Others	263	263	0	0	-	-	0	0	65	65	1	1	67	67	174	174	568	568	-	-	742	742	0	0	1	1	
Insurance Brokers	259	259	13	13	-	-	13	13	235	235	10	10	245	245	795	795	0	0	-	-	796	796	2	2	50	50	
Direct Business - Onlinet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3,076	3,076	6	6	3,082	3,082	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	2	-	-	-	-	2	2	-	-	-	-	
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	2	1	1	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
TOTAL	533	533	15	15	-	-	15	15	3,840	3,840	29	29	3,869	3,869	1,042	1,042	569	569	-	-	1,611	1,611	3	3	50	50	
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written -																											
In India	508	508	(3)	(3)	-	-	(3)	(3)	4,958	4,958	41	41	5,000	5,000	1,063	1,063	569	569	0	0	1,632	1,632	3	3	32	32	
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	

Notes:

- (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.  
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium  
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Overseas Travel Insurance		Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability		Public/ Product Liability		
	For the quarter June 21	up to the quarter June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the quarter June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the quarter June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the quarter June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the quarter June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the quarter June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the quarter June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the quarter June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the quarter June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the quarter June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the quarter June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the quarter June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the quarter June 21	
	Commission & Remuneration	467	467	35	35	-	-	35	35	1,532	1,532	10	10	1,542	1,542	1,122	1,122	388	388	0	0	1,510	1,510	3	3	19	19
Rewards	221	221	14	14	-	-	14	14	460	460	2	2	462	462	108	108	0	0	0	0	108	108	1	1	9	9	
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Gross Commission	688	688	49	49	-	-	49	49	1,992	1,992	12	12	2,004	2,004	1,230	1,230	389	389	0	0	1,618	1,618	4	4	27	27	
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	6	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	758	758	50	50	47	47	97	97	74	74	18	18	92	92	74	74	250	250	0	0	324	324	0	0	6	6	
Net Commission	(64)	(64)	(1)	(1)	(47)	(47)	(48)	(48)	1,917	1,917	(6)	(6)	1,912	1,912	1,156	1,156	139	139	0	0	1,294	1,294	3	3	21	21	
Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:																											
Individual Agents	16	16	2	2	-	-	2	2	566	566	13	13	579	579	79	79	0	0	-	-	79	79	1	1	0	0	
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Corporate Agents-Others	263	263	0	0	-	-	0	0	66	66	1	1	67	67	177	177	568	568	-	-	745	745	0	0	1	1	
Insurance Brokers	229	229	(5)	(5)	-	-	(5)	(5)	326	326	17	17	344	344	805	805	0	0	-	-	805	805	2	2	31	31	
Direct Business - Onlinet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3,998	3,998	8	8	4,005	4,005	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	1	1	2	2	-	-	-	-	2	2	-	-	-	-	
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	2	1	1	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
TOTAL	508	508	(3)	(3)	-	-	(3)	(3)	4,959	4,959	41	41	5,000	5,000	1,063	1,063	569	569	-	-	1,632	1,632	3	3	32	32	
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written -																											
In India	688	688	49	49	-	-	49	49	1,992	1,992	12	12	2,004	2,004	1,230	1,230	389	389	0	0	1,618	1,618	4	4	27	27	
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	

Notes:

- (a) The profit/ commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-insurance accepted or Re-insurance ceded figures.  
(b) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium  
(c) Commission on Business procured through Company website

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE  
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments (b) (Trade Credit)		Other Miscellaneous segment		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total
	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022	For the Quarter 30th June 2022	Up to the Quarter 30th June 2022
Commission & Remuneration	7	7	-	-	-	-	1	1	133	133	5,700	5,700	6,200	6,200
Rewards	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	1,029	1,029	1,034	1,034
<b>Distribution fees</b>														
<b>Gross Commission</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>7</b>	-	-	-	-	<b>1</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>133</b>	<b>133</b>	<b>6,809</b>	<b>6,809</b>	<b>7,314</b>	<b>7,314</b>
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	5	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	5	45	45
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	34	34	-	-	468	468	12	12	39	39	2,466	2,466	5,537	5,537
<b>Net Commission</b>	<b>(22)</b>	<b>(22)</b>	-	-	<b>(468)</b>	<b>(468)</b>	<b>(10)</b>	<b>(10)</b>	<b>95</b>	<b>95</b>	<b>4,348</b>	<b>4,348</b>	<b>1,822</b>	<b>1,822</b>
<b>Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure</b>														
Individual Agents	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	545	545	557	557
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	106	106	917	917	1,180	1,180
Insurance Brokers	6	6	-	-	-	-	1	1	27	27	1,127	1,127	1,399	1,399
Direct Business - Onlinet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3,082	3,082	3,082	3,082
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	2	2	2
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	3	3	3
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>8</b>	-	-	-	-	<b>1</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>133</b>	<b>133</b>	<b>5,675</b>	<b>5,675</b>	<b>6,223</b>	<b>6,223</b>
<b>Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :</b>														
in India	7	7	-	-	-	-	1	1	133	133	6,809	6,809	7,314	7,314
Outside India														

Particulars	Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Other segments (b) (Trade Credit)		Other Miscellaneous segments		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	Grand Total
	For the quarter June 21	up to the Quarter of June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the Quarter of June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the Quarter of June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the Quarter of June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the Quarter of June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the Quarter of June 21	For the quarter June 21	up to the Quarter of June 21
Commission & Remuneration	21	21	-	-	-	-	4	4	101	101	3,200	3,200	3,702	3,702
Rewards	4	4	-	-	-	-	1	1	2	2	587	587	821	821
<b>Distribution fees</b>														
<b>Gross Commission</b>	<b>25</b>	<b>25</b>	-	-	-	-	<b>5</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>103</b>	<b>103</b>	<b>3,786</b>	<b>3,786</b>	<b>4,524</b>	<b>4,524</b>
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	2	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	2	7	7
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	66	66	-	-	111	111	0	0	43	43	642	642	1,498	1,498
<b>Net Commission</b>	<b>(39)</b>	<b>(39)</b>	-	-	<b>(111)</b>	<b>(111)</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>5</b>	<b>60</b>	<b>60</b>	<b>3,146</b>	<b>3,146</b>	<b>3,033</b>	<b>3,033</b>
<b>Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure</b>														
Individual Agents	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	1	1	661	661	679	679
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Agents-Others	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	106	106	921	921	1,184	1,184
Insurance Brokers	5	5	-	-	-	-	1	1	27	27	1,216	1,216	1,440	1,440
Direct Business - Onlinet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,005	4,005	4,005	4,005
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	2	2	2
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	3	3	3
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>7</b>	<b>7</b>	-	-	-	-	<b>1</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>133</b>	<b>133</b>	<b>6,809</b>	<b>6,809</b>	<b>7,314</b>	<b>7,314</b>
<b>Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :</b>														
in India	25	25	-	-	-	-	5	5	103	103	3,786	3,786	4,524	4,524
Outside India														